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. 8:45 (Fridays)

9:00-9:15
9:15-9:30

9:30-10:15

10:15-10:30

‘1D:3ﬂ-1ﬂ:45
I

10:45-11:00
11:00-11:45

11:45-12:00

Chapel in Williams Hall
(Fridays Only)

Greet Parents and children
Free choice-self selected
Activities

Morning circle: Good morning
song, story, pray, talk about the
theme of the day

Self selected activities:

Art, Home Center, Easel,
blocks, puzzles, books, science
sensory table

Clean up - Music and Movement

Bible Circle: Story, Bible Verse,
worship, act out Bible story, Prayer

Snack together with Room 10
Qutside playtime

Closing circle: Concepts




