## Room 11 Class Schedule

8:45 (Fridays)	Chapel in Williams Hall (Fridays Only)
9:00-9:15	Greet Parents and children Free choice-self selected Activities
9:15-9:30	Morning circle: Good morning song, story, pray, talk about the theme of the day
9:30-10:15	Self selected activities: Art, Home Center, Easel, blocks, puzzles, books, science sensory table
10:15-10:30	Clean up - Music and Movement
10:30-10:45	Bible Circle: Story, Bible Verse, worship, act out Bible story, Prayer
10:45-11:00	Snack together with Room 10
11:00-11:45	Outside playtime
11:45-12:00	Closing circle: Concepts
12:00	Prayer and Dismissal to home/lunch